
Blu Orange Fly

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Agostini Mattia (01/461) 4 8 4 10 3 9 4 11 4 10 4 8 4 7 4 7 0 0 3 6 4 9 0 0

Casotto Samuele (01/406) 4 4 4 11 3 7 4 4 4 5 4 9 4 7 4 5 4 9 4 7 4 7 4 9

Passadore Alessio (01/1097) 4 7 0 0 4 12 4 4 4 3 0 0 4 6 4 5 4 8 3 5 1 2 1 3

Codognotto Alessandro  (01/2200) 3 4 4 1 3 7 2 0 4 6 2 2 0 0 4 6 1 1 1 1 0 0 4 11

Grifalconi Marco (01/1323) 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 3 0 0 2 4 4 6 0 0 0 0 3 7 4 6 1 2

Conti Elio (01/1216) 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 9 1 0 3 2 3 5

Mozzato Davide (01/1776) 0 0 4 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 3 6 1 2 0 0 3 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Agostini Mattia 01/461 38 85 2,24

Casotto Samuele 01/406 47 84 1,79

Passadore Alessio 01/1097 33 55 1,67

Codognotto Alessandro 01/2200 28 39 1,39

Grifalconi Marco 01/1323 17 31 1,82

Conti Elio 01/1216 15 18 1,20

Mozzato Davide 01/1776 14 15 1,07

DC Bad Boys

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Turetta Cristiano (01/1317) 4 7 4 10 4 6 4 10 2 4 4 7 4 7 4 8 4 6 4 8 4 11 4 9

Mattiolo Alessandro (01/2188) 4 2 4 10 4 7 4 5 4 5 4 2 3 3 4 6 4 5 3 4 4 11 4 5

Bevilacqua Paolo Pietro (01/110) 4 8 3 4 4 6 4 3 4 9 4 3 4 6 4 11 4 7 2 1 0 0 0 0

Clementi Riccardo (01/2715) 3 7 3 7 3 2 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 6 2 3 2 6 0 0

Fraccaro Enrico (01/715) 0 0 1 2 1 1 0 0 2 1 4 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 8

Pregnolato Kevin (01/1405) 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0

Moro Matteo (01/1550) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 4 6 4 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Turetta Cristiano 01/1317 46 93 2,02

Mattiolo Alessandro 01/2188 46 65 1,41

Bevilacqua Paolo Pietro 01/110 37 58 1,57

Clementi Riccardo 01/2715 29 51 1,76

Fraccaro Enrico 01/715 17 19 1,12

Pregnolato Kevin 01/1405 8 9 1,12

Moro Matteo 01/1550 9 8 0,89

Statale 53

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Marangon Luca (01/935) 4 11 4 7 4 8 4 8 4 7 4 9 4 7 4 5 4 5 4 9 4 8 4 11

Miato Gianni (01/1668) 2 5 4 5 2 2 3 4 4 6 2 1 4 6 4 4 4 10 4 6 3 6 4 7

Vasic Zlatko (01/260) 2 4 2 4 0 0 4 12 4 5 2 5 4 5 4 10 0 0 3 3 4 2 2 0

Marcon Andrea (01/1937) 4 11 2 2 4 5 1 3 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 6 2 1 4 7 0 0 2 3

Vasic  Mirko (01/2183) 2 6 4 6 4 9 3 3 2 3 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0

Bellini Massimiliano (08/1543) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 7 1 3 0 0 4 5

Bigarella Donato (01/2718) 2 0 0 0 2 2 1 3 2 3 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 1 0 0

Cedolini Matteo (01/2059) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gazzola Marco (01/2011) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marangon Luca 01/935 48 95 1,98

Miato Gianni 01/1668 40 62 1,55

Vasic Zlatko 01/260 31 50 1,61

Marcon Andrea 01/1937 27 49 1,81

Vasic  Mirko 01/2183 23 38 1,65

Bellini Massimiliano 08/1543 11 16 1,45

Bigarella Donato 01/2718 12 16 1,33

Cedolini Matteo 01/2059 0 0 0,00

Gazzola Marco 01/2011 0 0 0,00



Team Black Eagle

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Levorato Roberto (01/618) 2 3 3 2 2 0 3 7 4 7 4 8 4 10 4 3 3 1 4 7 2 6 4 6

Coletto Gianni (01/097) 2 3 3 4 4 4 4 7 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 9 4 7 4 7 2 0 4 3

De Giorgi Alex (01/608) 2 2 4 2 3 1 2 1 1 1 4 9 4 3 4 8 4 7 0 0 2 0 4 6

Argentin Matteo (01/1530) 2 1 1 0 2 1 1 0 3 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 3 2 1 2 2

Garbin Mattia (01/1911) 4 1 1 1 4 1 2 0 1 2 4 3 2 1 2 0 2 0 4 3 2 1 2 0

Ballin Luca (01/332) 2 0 3 3 0 0 2 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0

Piva Luca (01/1631) 2 1 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0

Menin Gianfranco (01/099) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zanetti Gabriele (01/111) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Levorato Roberto 01/618 39 60 1,54

Coletto Gianni 01/097 39 55 1,41

De Giorgi Alex 01/608 34 40 1,18

Argentin Matteo 01/1530 20 13 0,65

Garbin Mattia 01/1911 30 13 0,43

Ballin Luca 01/332 14 9 0,64

Piva Luca 01/1631 15 6 0,40

Menin Gianfranco 01/099 0 0 0,00

Zanetti Gabriele 01/111 1 0 0,00


